
TRASH & RECYCLE HOLIDAY  
SCHEDULE - DELAYED ONE DAY 

(ie: Monday pick up would be Tuesday, Tuesday would be on 
Wednesday and so on, so that Friday pick up is Saturday) 

EXCEPTIONS TO THIS RULE ARE HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW 
UNDER THE HOLIDAY IN QUESTION 

 

2015  HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

Thursday, January 1, 2015 – New Years Day 
MONDAY, TUESDAY & Wednesday REGULAR PICK UP – Thurs, & Fri delayed pick up 

 

Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, February 16 – Presidents’ Day 

Monday, April 20 – Patriots’ Day 
Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day (Observed) 

 

Friday, July 3 –  NO DELAY IN PICK UP 
THERE IS NO trash & recycle DELAY  - Friday’s pick up will be on FRIDAY 

Northside Carting is closed on Saturday 7/4/2015 
 

Monday, September 7 – Labor Day 
Monday, October 12 – Columbus Day 

 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 – Veteran’s Day 
MONDAY & TUESDAY REGULAR PICK UP – Wed, Thurs, & Fri delayed pick up 

 

Thursday, November 26 – Thanksgiving Day 
Just Thursday & Friday pick up days are delayed 

 

Friday, December 25 – Christmas Day 
Just Friday pick up is delayed 

 

Friday, January 1, 2016 – New Years Day 
Just Friday pick up is delayed 

 
If you have any questions please contact the DPW office or                     

Northside Carting at 978-686-8604 


